Ustecky pohéarek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - ZPMG - 0. B (BN + akrobacie)(2018 a ml.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded] D A E Ded

1. C-ZE ‘égke{]isetl,"::m‘;z:;'é o8| 1-1.200_ o - 1_2.100_ L3300

o c.-ZE g?/?t;srt?:;uabem 2018 | 1?'300_ - ~13.000 1?'450_ (8)_ 20.750

10. ; gg;?zfs:l_igg‘gzg\x 5018 — 8_.300 -(10) — 1?.700- (6) - 19.000




Ustecky pohéarek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - KP - I. kategorie (2015 - 2016) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U Score
D A E Ded.| D A E Ded.
L ok et s || 060 @ |0 0, g,
- e o 2006 M0 @290 B a.0s0
3 c.-ZE Is(/?%%‘)c‘:’:oﬁqmu?ov 2005 1 o 1_1'000_ . 12500 8_'700 _(4) ~|19.700
! ch25 ?josrg/g;‘f’-/iﬁ;;};?;fn 2016 | 1?'500_ = 12000 8_'050 _(5) ~ |18.550
° c:z %aTrEiSk&ngh:Igriana 2016 9_'500 _(5) 12500 8_'900 ] © - 18.400
g c?g I\Isl?:l?;gflg);nrrljgizza Liberec, z. s. 2016 2250 8_.850 ] o T | 5660 7_'950 I L _ |16.800
’ c-ZE %rg:)ll?:l Horni Jifetin 2016 | o 8_'650 —— 3 000 7_'950 7 le.600
8 (; ?]a;glgsn‘;il:::icenad Nisou 2015 2.000 8_.050 ) “ - {2500 8_'000 ) © ) 16.050



helen
Zvýraznění


Rank Country Name/Club

1 km Pravda Vivienne
CZE T Sokol Horni Jifetin

5 - §ulcov:i'| Eva
CZE Moderni gymnastika Liberec, z. s.

3 b= Kubadova Julie
CZE T Sokol Horni Jifetin

4 b Kvasniékové, Valerie
CZE T Sokol Horni Jifetin

5 Bm Tumova Olivia
CZE SK GYM Chomutov

6 Bm Curdova Adéla '
CZE T Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou

7 m Balikova Jolana N
cze T.J. Sokol Hodkovicky

8 - Popluharova Zuzana
CzE T Sokol Horni Jiretin

9 Bm Vétrovcova Jana
CZE T Sokol Horni Jiretin

10. bhm Borakova Anabelle
cze T.J. Sokol Hodkovicky

1 B Yakunina Veronika
cze T.J. Sokol Hodkovicky

1. = Vajsochrova Marie
cze T.J. Sokol Hodkovicky

13 B Mikulecka Sofie Anna
czZe T.J. Sokol Hodkovicky

14, b= Angelova Adéla

@]
N
m

T. J. Sokol Hodkovicky

Ustecky pohéarek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - KP - II. kategorie(2013 - 2015) - All Around

Year

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2013

3.000

3.250

2.750

2.000

3.250

2.250

2.000

2.500

1.750

2.250

1.250

1.500

1.500

1.000

A
10.450

9.850

9.350

8.250

9.600

8.450

8.000

9.250

8.450

7.400

6.750

6.550

6.050

5.750

E Ded.
(1)

(2)

(4)

(8)

3)

(7

(9)

(5)

(6)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

2.000

2.750

3.000

3.250

2.000

2.250

1.750

1.750

2.500

2.000

1.750

1.250

1.000

0.500

8.550

8.750

9.050

9.800

8.300

8.200

8.150

6.850

7.100

8.100

7.400

5.600

5.750

4.450

(12)

(14)

Score

19.000

18.600

18.400

18.050

17.900

16.650

16.150

16.100

15.550

15.500

14.150

12.150

11.800

10.200



helen
Zvýraznění


Ustecky pohéarek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - KP - III. kategorie(2011 - 2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year O o Score
D A E Ded.] D A E Ded.
1. ChZE Ezzﬂzké’%ém?tiz:beth o | 1?.900_ @ - 1_2.000_ D |32.000
2, C-ZE ?Z%?J%;i;ﬁ:::ie o | 1-1.050_ Cl . 9_.750 9 o500
3 chzg 52'7<°s"/§'§7;7§§72¢. 2002 1?'450_ e 2750 9_'250 _(4) ~ 19.700
o B i ot -
° c?g %"53‘5)’393733252: 2011 - 9_'200 _(9) 12500 8_'900 _ © ~ [18.100
Bl 2012 200 @ T B g
_ (; m;;lrzygﬁf;?ﬁka Liberec, z. s. = 3.000 8..700 .(10) . 12750 8_'550 _(7) _|17.250
9 ChZE !S(I?EGe;J\ICa’;'gnniqzrt\:‘fla o | 7_.000 -(16) L 1?.000- @)  J17.000
10 c-zg bllsplg‘s’?:a’;:m?;h. 2012 o 9_'900 _(4) 12000 7_'000 _(13) ~ 16.900
- ch25 ?.ﬁ?éfﬁgd?fvﬂﬁ 2012 8_'350 _(11) 1250 7j050 _(12) ~ |15.400
12 c-25 %IZEYlﬁg:Nl\lcaEtﬂizeEi\"/z.s. 2012 |—— 9_'450 _(7) 1000 5_'400 _(15) - |14.850
13. c:g %Tc;‘c,)icﬁtlllz:ial‘(oviéky 2013 1.850 7_.450 _(14) 1500 7_'350 _(10) ~[14.800
14. c?g 'Infjlgtc:?(jclall(ﬁaﬁo:ge::dNisou 2011 2000 7_.150 _(15) = 1750 7_'500 _(9) ~|14.650
o c-ZE Lnf;I?;rérv?:Z;?‘:ir.yna 2012\ oo 6_'600 _(17) 1750 7_'050 _(12) ~ |13.650
1. (; \Tge;f)%?j:&gsecnadNisou 2012 1.500 6_.550 _(18) = 12.000 7_'100 _(11) ~|13.650
o ch25 ?jeé;l’lﬁngLcig%EEl\?z.s. 2002 7_'800 _(13) 11000 4:650 _(16) ~|12.450
17 ; %a;f)ﬁl%g;g::cnadmsou 2012 2.000 7_.850 _(12) = 1000 4:500 _(17) - |12.350
18 ch25 ?]Fgglfgllogsifiizambem 2011 6_'300 _(19) 1250 5_'900 _(14) - |12.200
19 c-25 %agglgovtj:zltl;l)og:?;l:;tlveisou 2012 5_'950 _(21) o500 4_'150 _(18) ~ |10.100
0. m Slivkova Karolina 0 6.050 (20) 3.400 (19) 0450
CZE SK GYM Chomutov 1500 - ) ~lo7so| - ) 0.60
_ c?g II\SIgcl;?rrl:?gfm‘{g::i'zakfiberec, z.s. o 7_.150 _(15) 060 | - I ) 1 | s



helen
Zvýraznění

helen
Zvýraznění


Ustecky pohéarek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - KP - IV. kategorie(2008 - 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year 1* |@. Score
D A E Ded.] D A E Ded.
L C?E tljglglfs‘l);jejltjjlsig’n.L. 2010 1o 1_1'350_ o 13500 1_1'000_ . - 22.350
2 c-zg %eggl?c;’léHti:?j?fetin 2008 9_'150 _(4) 13750 1?'450_ © ~ 19.600
3 C.-ZE 3;2275\2(: Eét/’s:.lz.ina 2008 . 9_'500 — 2000 9_'900 Y 19,400
! c-25 \leiggl‘:c?/ zﬂzwetm 2009 |—— 8_'400 _(6) 13750 1?'700_ @ ~19.100
4 ch25 ﬁlstI? 375'3,"? 5321"[" 2009 9_'200 _(3) 13500 9_'900 _ @ ~ 19.100
> (; ’r}’g@z&vﬁofn'}'}/?etm 2009 . 8_'550 _(5) 13250 9_'800 _ © - |18.350
° C?E 'If(jag)l’le\/lcgﬁ‘\llscl;\fnPlzaZEl\vl 2. 2010 7_'900 _(9) 12500 8_'950 _(7) ~ 16.850
_ (; I\I\/Il(o):jlg:r?ii;?rgﬁ;astika Liberec, z. s. 2010 2.750 7_.750 _(11) T (908 9_'050 _(6) 1 16.800
8 ; %h;gIzI)?HIEoI;:7ﬁfetin 2009 1 7_'950 } © 13000 8_'250 _ ® ~ |16.200
’ ; 'I:]usa:)lgl%:;?wzzmbem 2010 1.500 7_.500 _(12) = [2250 8_'150 _(9) ~|15.650
10. ch25 ?]oslgl?;rggt:’(:ailoﬂgem 2010 o 7_'850 _(10) 12000 7_'200 _(11) ~ |15.050
- c-25 %psig/ﬁ?ﬁ‘ﬁoﬁgér:;/visou 2000 - 8_'050 _(7) 2250 6j350 _(13) - |14.400
13 C?g %iséiz‘llgsf;i;mbem 2010 |- 6_'550 _(14) 1250 6_'600 _(12) - |13.150
s (; chijve';;’f;";;ﬁngs?f;if;berec, zs. 20091 000 6..700 .(13) - | 1250 5_.250 _(14) T ——



helen
Zvýraznění

helen
Zvýraznění


Rank Country Name/Club

CZE
CZE
3 -
CZE
4 -
CZE
5 -
CZE
6 -
CZE
7 h
CZE
8 h
CZE
9 -
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
13, bm
CZE
15, hm
CZE
CZE
17. e
CZE

Opalkova
Adriana
T) TESLA
BRNO

Pecinkova
Tereza

TJ TESLA
BRNO

Cervova
Katefina
Moderni
gymnastika
Liberec, z. s.

Hoffmannova
Valentyna
Nataly

SK GYM
Chomutov
Becvarova
Alzbéta

T) GYMDANCE
PLZEN z.s.

Rollova Ella
SC 80
Chomutov
Drazdanska
Vanesa

SC 80
Chomutov

Kotlarova
Natalie

TJ Sokol Horni
Jifetin
Opalkova
Klara Anna
TJ TESLA
BRNO

Jahodova
Eliska
SK Triumf
Praha

Habanova
Martina

TJ Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou
Lipova
Magdaléna
USK Slavie
Usti n.L.

Palanova
Lucie

T) TESLA
BRNO

Bodollé Anna
T GYMDANCE
PLZEN z.s.

Havlickova
Julie

T. J. Sokol
Hodkovicky

Taborska
Zuzana

T] Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou
Antonova
Anzhelika
USK Slavie
Usti n.L.

Year

2007

2000

2006

2007

2006

2006

2008

2005

2003

2007

2007

2008

2006

2006

2007

2007

D

2.750

U

A

Ded.

Ustecky pohérek
24.03.2024 - 24.03.2024 - KP - V. kategorie(2008 a st.) - All Around

D

4.000

3.750

2.750

3.250

3.000

2.750

2.750

2.250

2.500

2.500

2.500

O

A
11.650

12.000

10.300

10.550

10.400

9.350

9.000

8.550

9.700

9.550

8.800

E Ded.

(2

1)

(5)

3)

(4)

(8)

(9)

(11)

(6)

(7

(10)

3.500

3.000

3.500

3.000

3.000

3.250

2.500

3.250

1.750

10.350

10.500

10.650

10.350

10.400

9.900

9.600

9.850

7.800

(2)

(1)

(4)

(3)

(6)

(9)

0.30

D

4.000

3.750

4.000

3.250

3.500

3.750

3.250

2.500

3.000

2.000

1.600

{!

A
12.500

11.600

12.050

10.950

10.850

10.650

9.750

9.450

10.150

8.150

7.400

Ded.

1

3)

(2)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(8)

(9)

@

(10)

(11)

0.30

3.500

2.500

11.050

10.100

E Ded.

(1)

(2)

Score

24.150

23.600

22.400

21.550

21.250

21.200

21.200

21.050

20.150

19.350

18.950

18.850

18.700

18.700

17.850

16.950

16.600



helen
Zvýraznění


Rank Country Name/Club

18. .
CZE
CZE

Bubenickova
Tereza

SK Triumf
Praha
Simkova
Liliana

T Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou

Year

2007

2008

Ded.

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
6

7
13
13

g ksis ©2024 http://rgform.eu

Country

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

Name
Rollova Ella

Drazdanska Vanesa
Paldnova Lucie

Bodoll6 Anna

Printed 25.03.2024 07:14:18

D

2.500

2.000

©)

A E Ded.| D

8.450 (12)

7.600 (13)

Total
21.2000

21.2000
18.7000
18.7000

{!

E Ded.| D A

7.150

2.000

E Total
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ded., D

2.750

(12)

A Total
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

D Total
6.75

6.50
5.25
5.25

Score

16.250

14.750




